BALL VALVES

ORDER NO. IPL

DESCRIPTION

UNIT

MARS STAINLESS STEEL

50103
50225
50011
56168
50007
54536

EMICO CAST IRON

43121
42942
43122
43455
43456
43457

EMICO STAINLESS STEEL

45974
45014
45015
46432
45887
44254

15mm NPT 3 PIECE BALL VALVE
20mm NPT 3 PIECE BALL VALVE
25mm NPT 3 PIECE BALL VALVE
32mm NPT 3 PIECE BALL VALVE
40mm NPT 3 PIECE BALL VALVE
50mm NPT 3 PIECE BALL VALVE

15mm 3 PIECE BALL VALVE F/S
20mm 3 PIECE BALL VALVE F/S
25mm 3 PIECE BALL VALVE F/S
32mm 3 PIECE BALL VALVE F/S
40mm 3 PIECE BALL VALVE F/S
50mm 3 PIECE BALL VALVE F/S

15mm 3 PIECE BALL VALVE F/S
20mm 3 PIECE BALL VALVE F/S
25mm 3 PIECE BALL VALVE F/S
32mm 3 PIECE BALL VALVE F/S
40mm 3 PIECE BALL VALVE F/S
50mm 3 PIECE BALL VALVE F/S
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